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SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG FC PIG-FC

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG FC/APC PIG-FC-APC

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG LC PIG-LC

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG LC PIG-LC*P10

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG LC-APC PIG-LC-APC

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG SC PIG-SC

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG SC PIG-SC*P10

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG SC-APC PIG-SC-APC

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG SC-APC PIG-SC-

APC*P10

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG SC-APC PIG-SC-APC-2

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG SC-APC PIG-SC-

APC-2*P10

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG ST PIG-ST

0.91 EUR
0.91 EUR

0.97 EUR
0.97 EUR

1.09 EUR
1.09 EUR

8.47 EUR
8.47 EUR

1.06 EUR
1.06 EUR

0.97 EUR
0.97 EUR

8.09 EUR
8.09 EUR

0.86 EUR
0.86 EUR

8.47 EUR
8.47 EUR

0.93 EUR
0.93 EUR

8.04 EUR
8.04 EUR

1.17 EUR
1.17 EUR

In package  ...  ...  ...  10 pcs The price for
package  ...  ...  10 pcs The price for

package  ...  10 pcs The price for
package  ...  10 pcs The price for

package  ...  

Connector type  FC  FC/APC  LC  LC  LC/APC  SC  SC  SC/APC  SC/APC  SC/APC  SC/APC  ST  

Fiber optic type  9  / 125 µm  9  / 125 µm  9  / 125 µm : G-652.D  9  / 125 µm : G-652.D  9  / 125 µm : G657A  9  / 125 µm : G-652.D  9  / 125 µm : G-652.D  9  / 125 µm : G-652.D  9  / 125 µm : G-652.D  9  / 125 µm, G657A Loose
Tube (Easy Strip)  9  / 125 µm : G652.D  9  / 125 µm  

Length  1 m  1 m  1 m  1 m  1 m  1 m  1 m  1 m  1 m  2 m  2 m  1 m  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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